
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 30/03/2023Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

TOURNOI AMICAL SGMS - SARREBOURG - AVRAINVILLE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DORME Remy SARREBOURG FRA 11,9

HANNAUX Thierry SARREBOURG FRA 16,4 7 34
-

2 WEILER Sara SARREGUEMINES FRA 11,4

DURMEYER Katarina SARREGUEMINES FRA 14,5 6 34
-

3 COMTE Claude SARREGUEMINES FRA 9,7

WISSLER Jean-Claude SARREGUEMINES FRA 14,9 5 33
-

4 DOUVINET Alphonse SARREGUEMINES FRA 8,7

COCCO Franco SARREGUEMINES FRA 15,3 5 33
-

5 HERRMANN Philipp SARREGUEMINES FRA 9,2

HARTMANN Uwe SARREGUEMINES FRA 15,3 5 32
-

6 AUERT Patrice SARREGUEMINES FRA 9,6

LERAUD Dominique SARREGUEMINES FRA 13,1 5 32
-

7 SPECHT Gabriel SARREBOURG FRA 9,9

BACHMANN Sylvain SARREBOURG FRA 10,2 5 32
-

8 WILHELM Jean-Luc SARREBOURG FRA 10,8

JAMET Alain SARREBOURG FRA 18,3 6 28
-

9 HAUBER Claude SARREBOURG FRA 15,0

HAUBER Huguette SARREBOURG FRA 18,3 8 26
-

10 ARNOLD Charles SARREBOURG FRA 10,7

DIEDERICH Diane SARREBOURG FRA 16,2 6 25
-

11 TRIMBORN Michel SARREGUEMINES FRA 14,1

RISSE Paul SARREGUEMINES FRA 16,0 7 25
-

12 KIM Tae Min SARREGUEMINES FRA 13,5

PARK Sukyung SARREGUEMINES FRA 54 13 25
-

13 HLADNIK Raphael SARREBOURG FRA 18,8

SCHILD Benoît SARREBOURG FRA 19,2 10 24
-

14 JOST Daniel SARREGUEMINES FRA 16,3

HEIN Bernard SARREGUEMINES FRA 19,2 9 23
-

15 KIM Soo Hyun SARREGUEMINES FRA 17,0

LEE Joo Young SARREGUEMINES FRA 25,0 10 21
-
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16 EBERSOLD Jacky SARREBOURG FRA 22,9

GILLET Vincent SARREBOURG FRA 29,7 13 21
-

17 EYL Roland SARREBOURG FRA 15,3

EYL Gérard SARREBOURG FRA 16,6 8 21
-

18 MOOG Nicolas SARREGUEMINES FRA 8,1

CORNU Stéphane SARREGUEMINES FRA 26,5 7 20
-

19 BOURGEOIS Paul SARREBOURG FRA 14,9

PINOT Claudine SARREBOURG FRA 15,4 8 19
-

20 BECKER Sylvain SARREGUEMINES FRA 21,4

JAGER Hubert SARREGUEMINES FRA 31,3 13 19
-

21 FAUGOUT Yannick AVRAINVILLE FRA 18,6

CHAUVEAU Daniel AVRAINVILLE FRA 20,9 10 18
-

22 KLECHA Jean Paul SARREGUEMINES FRA 23,9

WELLS Cale SARREGUEMINES FRA 54 18 17
-

23 SCHILD Marcel SARREGUEMINES FRA 19,8

WEBER Bernd SARREGUEMINES FRA 27,9 12 15
-

24 LEKOSZ Andre SARREGUEMINES FRA 18,1

ANTOINE Claude AVRAINVILLE FRA 54 16 14
-

25 DIEDERICH Boris SARREBOURG FRA 19,5

LEMERCIER-MATIGNON Marie-JeanneSARREBOURG FRA 25,3 11 14
-

26 LAPREVOTTE Jean Louis AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,8

DEVAUX Jean-Pierre AVRAINVILLE FRA 31,5 16 14
-

27 THOUVENOT Alain AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,3

LEROY Jean-Luc AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,7 16 14
-

28 SANGALLI Francis AVRAINVILLE FRA 19,7

SCHULLER Gerard AVRAINVILLE FRA 27,1 12 14
-

29 FEHRENBACHER Alain AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,3

FAUGOUT Nicole AVRAINVILLE FRA 29,1 15 13
-

30 CHARTON Noël AVRAINVILLE FRA 24,6

CABELLO Manuel AVRAINVILLE FRA 33,2 15 12
-

31 DESFORGES Olivier AVRAINVILLE FRA 20,3

RICLOT Francis AVRAINVILLE FRA 44 15 12
-

32 BLANCHARD René AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,7

FAVARON Jean-Pierre AVRAINVILLE FRA 30,1 16 12
-

33 MEGALI François GRAND-EST FRA 23,7

BLANPIED Brigitte AVRAINVILLE FRA 40 15 12
-

34 DURAND Jean-Marie AVRAINVILLE FRA 29,6

BLANPIED Gérard AVRAINVILLE FRA 31,9 16 9
-

35 PERNET Margot SARREGUEMINES FRA 22,6

PERNET Myriam GRAND-EST FRA 39 14 8
-
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36 WOLFF Henri SARREBOURG FRA 26,9

PERINEL Simone SARREBOURG FRA 30,4 15 8
-

37 CHARTOIRE Jean-Louis GRAND-EST FRA 36,4

MONFORT Dominique AVRAINVILLE FRA 54 23 7
-

38 VASSEUR Daniel AVRAINVILLE FRA 31,1

VAILLANT Alain AVRAINVILLE FRA 32,0 17 7
-

39 WALTER Brigitte SARREGUEMINES FRA 26,1

 27 6
-
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TOURNOI AMICAL SGMS - SARREBOURG - AVRAINVILLE
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 DORME Remy SARREBOURG FRA 11,9

HANNAUX Thierry SARREBOURG FRA 16,4 7 41
-

2 WEILER Sara SARREGUEMINES FRA 11,4

DURMEYER Katarina SARREGUEMINES FRA 14,5 6 40
-

3 KIM Tae Min SARREGUEMINES FRA 13,5

PARK Sukyung SARREGUEMINES FRA 54 13 38
-

4 COMTE Claude SARREGUEMINES FRA 9,7

WISSLER Jean-Claude SARREGUEMINES FRA 14,9 5 38
-

5 DOUVINET Alphonse SARREGUEMINES FRA 8,7

COCCO Franco SARREGUEMINES FRA 15,3 5 38
-

6 HERRMANN Philipp SARREGUEMINES FRA 9,2

HARTMANN Uwe SARREGUEMINES FRA 15,3 5 37
-

7 AUERT Patrice SARREGUEMINES FRA 9,6

LERAUD Dominique SARREGUEMINES FRA 13,1 5 37
-

8 SPECHT Gabriel SARREBOURG FRA 9,9

BACHMANN Sylvain SARREBOURG FRA 10,2 5 37
-

9 WILHELM Jean-Luc SARREBOURG FRA 10,8

JAMET Alain SARREBOURG FRA 18,3 6 34
-

10 EBERSOLD Jacky SARREBOURG FRA 22,9

GILLET Vincent SARREBOURG FRA 29,7 13 34
-

11 HLADNIK Raphael SARREBOURG FRA 18,8

SCHILD Benoît SARREBOURG FRA 19,2 10 34
-

12 HAUBER Claude SARREBOURG FRA 15,0

HAUBER Huguette SARREBOURG FRA 18,3 8 34
-

13 KLECHA Jean Paul SARREGUEMINES FRA 23,9

WELLS Cale SARREGUEMINES FRA 54 18 33
-

14 TRIMBORN Michel SARREGUEMINES FRA 14,1

RISSE Paul SARREGUEMINES FRA 16,0 7 32
-

15 JOST Daniel SARREGUEMINES FRA 16,3

HEIN Bernard SARREGUEMINES FRA 19,2 9 32
-
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16 KIM Soo Hyun SARREGUEMINES FRA 17,0

LEE Joo Young SARREGUEMINES FRA 25,0 10 31
-

17 ARNOLD Charles SARREBOURG FRA 10,7

DIEDERICH Diane SARREBOURG FRA 16,2 6 31
-

18 WALTER Brigitte SARREGUEMINES FRA 26,1

 27 31
-

19 BECKER Sylvain SARREGUEMINES FRA 21,4

JAGER Hubert SARREGUEMINES FRA 31,3 13 30
-

20 LEKOSZ Andre SARREGUEMINES FRA 18,1

ANTOINE Claude AVRAINVILLE FRA 54 16 29
-

21 EYL Roland SARREBOURG FRA 15,3

EYL Gérard SARREBOURG FRA 16,6 8 29
-

22 THOUVENOT Alain AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,3

LEROY Jean-Luc AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,7 16 29
-

23 LAPREVOTTE Jean Louis AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,8

DEVAUX Jean-Pierre AVRAINVILLE FRA 31,5 16 28
-

24 FEHRENBACHER Alain AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,3

FAUGOUT Nicole AVRAINVILLE FRA 29,1 15 27
-

25 BOURGEOIS Paul SARREBOURG FRA 14,9

PINOT Claudine SARREBOURG FRA 15,4 8 27
-

26 MOOG Nicolas SARREGUEMINES FRA 8,1

CORNU Stéphane SARREGUEMINES FRA 26,5 7 27
-

27 BLANCHARD René AVRAINVILLE FRA 28,7

FAVARON Jean-Pierre AVRAINVILLE FRA 30,1 16 26
-

28 FAUGOUT Yannick AVRAINVILLE FRA 18,6

CHAUVEAU Daniel AVRAINVILLE FRA 20,9 10 26
-

29 SCHILD Marcel SARREGUEMINES FRA 19,8

WEBER Bernd SARREGUEMINES FRA 27,9 12 26
-

30 MEGALI François GRAND-EST FRA 23,7

BLANPIED Brigitte AVRAINVILLE FRA 40 15 25
-

31 DIEDERICH Boris SARREBOURG FRA 19,5

LEMERCIER-MATIGNON Marie-JeanneSARREBOURG FRA 25,3 11 25
-

32 DESFORGES Olivier AVRAINVILLE FRA 20,3

RICLOT Francis AVRAINVILLE FRA 44 15 24
-

33 SANGALLI Francis AVRAINVILLE FRA 19,7

SCHULLER Gerard AVRAINVILLE FRA 27,1 12 24
-

34 CHARTON Noël AVRAINVILLE FRA 24,6

CABELLO Manuel AVRAINVILLE FRA 33,2 15 22
-

35 CHARTOIRE Jean-Louis GRAND-EST FRA 36,4

MONFORT Dominique AVRAINVILLE FRA 54 23 22
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 DURAND Jean-Marie AVRAINVILLE FRA 29,6

BLANPIED Gérard AVRAINVILLE FRA 31,9 16 21
-

37 WOLFF Henri SARREBOURG FRA 26,9

PERINEL Simone SARREBOURG FRA 30,4 15 19
-

38 PERNET Margot SARREGUEMINES FRA 22,6

PERNET Myriam GRAND-EST FRA 39 14 18
-

39 VASSEUR Daniel AVRAINVILLE FRA 31,1

VAILLANT Alain AVRAINVILLE FRA 32,0 17 18
-


